Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q1 Please rate the Emergency Management training (annual summit,
webinars, workshops, etc.) provided by the Disaster Ready program over
the past several years. (Scale - 4 is highest, 1 is lowest)

Answered: 48  Skipped: 3

(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B B 3 4
1 2 3 4 TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 0.00% 4.17% 35.42% 60.42%
0 2 17 29 48 3.56
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Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q2 How often have you patrticipated in Disaster Ready educational
opportunities?

ANSWER CHOICES
Yearly

Quarterly

Monthly

Other
TOTAL

Yearly

Quarterly

Monthly

Other

Answered: 50

Skipped: 1

0%

10%

20%

30%

40% 50%
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60% 70%

RESPONSES
58.00%

22.00%

4.00%

16.00%

80%

90% 100%
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11

50



Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q3 | have participated in Disaster Ready NHICS training.

Answered: 48

No (If no
please mark ..

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes

No (If no, please mark N/A on the next question)

TOTAL

40% 50%

3/21

Skipped: 3

60%

70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
75.00% 36
25.00% 12

48



Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q4 Please rate the Nursing Home Incident Command System (NHICS)
training sessions provided by the Disaster Ready program over the past
several years. (Scale - 4 is highest, 1 is lowest)

Answered: 48  Skipped: 3

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B B 3 4 N/A
1 2 3 4 NIA TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 0.00% 2.08% 18.75% 62.50% 16.67%
0 1 9 30 8 48 4.10
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Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q5 | have participated in Disaster Ready Tabletop Exercise (TTX) training.

Answered: 49  Skipped: 2

No (If no
please mark ..

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 89.80%

No (If no, please mark N/A on the next question) 10.20%
TOTAL
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Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q6 Please rate the TTX (Tabletop Exercise) facilitated by the Disaster
Ready program over the past several years.(Scale - 4 is highest, 1 is
lowest)

Answered: 47  Skipped: 4

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

| [ P 3 4 N/A
1 2 3 4 NIA TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 0.00% 4.26% 17.02% 70.21% 8.51%
0 2 8 33 4 a7

6/21



Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q7 My facility would potentially like to host a TTX facilitated by Disaster
Ready in the future.

Answered: 49  Skipped: 2

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 40.82%

No 59.18%
TOTAL
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Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q8 The emergency preparedness and NHICS training programs provided
by the Disaster Ready program through the years helped my facility
adequately plan and prepare for the COVID-19 emergency.

Answered: 50  Skipped: 1

Agree _
Disagree .

N/A

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 78.00% 39
Disagree 10.00% 5
N/A 12.00% 6
TOTAL 2
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Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q9 The emergency preparedness and NHICS training provided by the
Disaster Ready program through the years helped my facility adequately
respond to the COVID-19 emergency.

Answered: 50  Skipped: 1

. _
Disagree -

N/A

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 74.00% 37
Disagree 14.00% 7
N/A 12.00% 6
TOTAL 2
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Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q10 My facility is actually using NHICS during this pandemic.

Answered: 49  Skipped: 2

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 71.43% 35
No 28.57% 14
TOTAL 49
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Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q11 Help us prioritize the following training topics that you would like the
Disaster Ready program to present in the future. (Please list in order of
importance with 1 being most important and 10 being least important)

Answered: 51  Skipped: 0

Infection
Control -...

Infection
Control -...

PPE Utilization

Emergenc
Preparedness..

COOP
(Continuity ...

Applying NHICs
Training in ...

Engaging the
Front Line...

Collaboration
with Countie...

Behavioral
Care Emergen...

Facilitated;
Tabletop..
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Infection
Control -
Clinical

Infection
Control -
Industrial
Hygiene and
Facility
Sanitation

PPE
Utilization

Emergency
Preparedness
Regulations
(CMSs
Requirements)

COOP
(Continuity of
Operations)

Applying
NHICs
Training in a
Pandemic

Engaging the
Front Line
(CNASs) in
Emergency
Preparedness

Collaboration
with Counties
and Coalitions

Behavioral
Care
Emergency
Preparedness

Facilitated
Tabletop
Exercises

1
30.00%
12

4.55%
2

4.55%
2

31.82%
14

4.65%

11.36%
5

9.30%

4.88%

2.33%

4.44%
2

2
20.00%
8

34.09%
15

4.55%
2

11.36%
5

2.33%

15.91%
7

4.65%

7.32%

6.98%

2.22%
1

3
2.50%

20.45%
9

22.73%
10

6.82%
3

11.63%
5

4.55%

16.28%
7

2.44%

2.33%

11.11%
5

4

12.50%
5

4.55%
2

6.82%
3

18.18%
8

9.30%

11.36%
5

11.63%
5

4.88%

11.63%
5

11.11%
5

5

7.50%
3

4.55%
2

11.36%
5

9.09%
4

13.95%
6

18.18%
8

6.98%

12.20%
5

6.98%
3

6.67%
3
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2.50%
1

4.55%
2

13.64%
6

4.55%
2

18.60%
8

9.09%

16.28%
7

14.63%
6

0.00%
0

8.89%
4

5.00%

6.82%
3

2.27%
1

6.82%
3

18.60%
8

9.09%

20.93%
9

12.20%
5

6.98%

6.67%

7.50%

4.55%
2

11.36%
5

6.82%
3

6.98%

15.91%
7

4.65%

24.39%
10

4.65%

11.11%
5

Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

9
5.00%
2

9.09%
4

15.91%
7

0.00%
0

6.98%

4.55%

4.65%

9.76%

25.58%
11

15.56%
7

10
7.50%

6.82%
3

6.82%
3

4.55%
2

6.98%

0.00%

4.65%

7.32%
3

32.56%
14

22.22%
10

TOTAL

40

44

44

44

43

44

43

41

43

45

SCORE

7.05

6.64

5.34

7.32

5.19

6.20

5.81

4.63

3.53

4.29



Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q12 If you would you like to see more virtual training opportunities, please
check those that would be of value.

Answered: 46  Skipped: 5

On-line
training vid...

On-line
training vid...

Live Zoom
calls or web...

Additional
website...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

On-line training videos for emergency scenarios 76.09% 35
On-line training videos on infection control measures 60.87% 28
Live Zoom calls or web based presentations on key emergency preparedness topics 54.35% 25
Additional website resources 21.74% 10

Total Respondents: 46
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Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q13 Please rate the topics that would be most beneficial in future NHICS
training sessions? (Please list in order of importance with 1 being most
important and 10 being least important)

Answered: 45  Skipped: 6

Command -
Overall...

Utilization of
NHICS forms ...

Operation's
responsibili..

Planning's
responsibili..
Logistics'
responsibili..

Finance /|
Administrati..

Safety's]
responsibili..

Liaison’
responsibili..

Information
Sharing|

After Action
Reporting (AAR)
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Command - Overall
Incident Management -
Objectives

Utilization of NHICS
forms and job action
sheets

Operation's
responsibilities

Planning's
responsibilities

Logistics'
responsibilities

Finance /
Administration's
responsibilities

Safety's responsibilities
Liaison's
responsibilities

Information Sharing

After Action Reporting
(AAR)

Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

1

60.98%
25

11.43%
4

8.11%
3

2.78%
1

0.00%
0

5.56%
2

2.70%
1

2.78%
1

2.50%
1

4.76%
2

2

21.95%
9

25.71%
9

35.14%
13

8.33%
3

2.70%
1

0.00%
0

5.41%
2

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

9.52%
4

0.00%

17.14%
6

24.32%
9

25.00%
9

10.81%
4

2.78%
1

10.81%
4

2.78%
1

10.00%
4

4.76%
2

4

4.88%
2

2.86%
1

5.41%
2

27.78%
10

29.73%
11

0.00%
0

5.41%
2

5.56%
2

7.50%
3

7.14%
3

5

4.88%
2

2.86%
1

13.51%
5

5.56%
2

18.92%
7

11.11%
4

29.73%
11

8.33%
3

2.50%
1

4.76%
2
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6

0.00%
0

14.29%
5

5.41%
2

13.89%
5

10.81%
4

13.89%
5

13.51%
5

11.11%
4

12.50%
5

2.38%
1

7

0.00%
0

2.86%
1

2.70%
1

13.89%
5

16.22%
6

25.00%
9

10.81%
4

8.33%
3

7.50%
3

9.52%
4

2.44%

14.29%
5

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

8.11%
3

25.00%
9

16.22%
6

13.89%
5

22.50%
9

0.00%
0

2.44%

2.86%
1

2.70%
1

2.78%
1

2.70%
1

0.00%
0

5.41%
2

36.11%
13

20.00%
8

23.81%
10

10
2.44%

5.71%
2

2.70%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

16.67%
6

0.00%
0

11.11%
4

15.00%
6

33.33%
14

TOTAL

41

35
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36

37

36

37

36

40

42



Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q14 To assist your facility in assembling a trained emergency team, what
additional staff members would you like to send to Disaster Ready training
programs (such as NHICS and TTX) in the future?

Answered: 32  Skipped: 19
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Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q15 My facility reached out to the Disaster Ready team in the past and
they have been responsive and accessible with consultative assistance or
provided support during an emergency scenario.

Answered: 49  Skipped: 2

Disagree I

N/A

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 73.47% 36
Disagree 6.12% 3
N/A 20.41% 10
TOTAL 49
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Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q16 | have used the Disaster Ready website or app
(www.disasterready.org)

Answered: 47  Skipped: 4

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 63.83%

No 36.17%
TOTAL

18/21
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Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q17 Disaster Ready has added a new component known as the
Emergency Preparedness and Infection Control (EPIC) program. Do you
have any specific ideas or suggestions for education, training or resources
that would be helpful to you in the following areas of operations?

ANSWER CHOICES
Clinical and Regulatory
Industrial Hygiene and Facility Sanitation

Other

Answered: 13
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Skipped: 38

RESPONSES

53.85% 7
53.85% 7
23.08% 3



Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q18 Please share any additional thoughts, suggestions or feedback on the
value of Disaster Ready education and training:

Answered: 13 Skipped: 38
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ANSWER CHOICES

Name

Position

Facility

Address 2
City/Town
State/Province
ZIP/Postal Code
Country

Email Address

Phone Number

Emergency Management Training & Exercise Questionnaire

Q19 Contact Information (Optional)

Answered: 33  Skipped: 18

21/21

RESPONSES
100.00%

96.97%

96.97%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

33

32

32

33



